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Session 12 A

SOB. 7 PAŹ 2023  11:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 60  (W42kg) JARUGA Wiktoria LUB

PETLAK Gabriela MAZ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OP CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra DSL

SL

WLP

PKR

KPM

ROMAŃCZUK-KINER Malgorzata

CYGANEK Tomasz

DUNAJ Fryderyk

STRAK Arkadiusz

SZYCHOWSKI Waldemar

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 61  (W42kg) LIPNIAK Aleksandra SL

GOJ Oliwia SL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP DUNAJ Fryderyk OP

DSL

WLP

KPM

PKR

CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra

ROMAŃCZUK-KINER Malgorzata

KRUPA Tadeusz

SZYCHOWSKI Waldemar

STRAK Arkadiusz

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 13 B

SOB. 7 PAŹ 2023  11:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 62  (W51kg) SKOWRON Nikola SWI

TERESZCZAK Karolina SL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata WLP

MAZ

MAZ

DSL

LDZ

BAŁACHOWSKI Rafal

MITROWSKI Dariusz

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

MAZUR Tomasz

SZYMAŃSKI Pawel

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 63  (W51kg) KURAN Maja MAZ

JASTRZEBSKA Izabela POM

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAZ MITROWSKI Dariusz ZPM

LDZ

DSL

WLP

LUB

PIRUTA Dariusz

SZYMAŃSKI Pawel

MAZUR Tomasz

BAŁACHOWSKI Rafal

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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